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POS
17
34
35
36
40
60
74
76
101
120
140
141
141
142
143
143
144
145
147
148
149
9001
9002

Article no.
7.303-108.0
6.512-038.0
4.512-094.0
5.364-248.0

2.863-018.0
4.512-110.0
4.744-169.0
5.387-036.0
4.322-049.0
4.130-018.3
6.369-357.0
2.863-173.0
2.884-280.0
2.863-270.0
2.863-270.0
4.130-021.0
2.863-264.0
4.127-027.0
2.863-263.0
2.863-022.0
4.512-091.0
4.512-109.0

Valid on 25.03.2020

Description

Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)

Bearing rubber

Tank complete replacement SC 3

Seal tank

Steam generator complete SC 3

Cartridge special accessories

Electronics complete replacement SC 3 NE
Switch complete only for replacement
Warning sign

Steam hose without plug bk/gy

Floor tool better

Cloth set

Cloth set Steam+Clean Floor

Hand nozzle

Microfibre covers for hand nozzle
Microfibre covers for hand nozzle

Point jet nozzle complete PA

Round brushes set

Extension pipe bk/gy

Power nozzle set

Round brush large special accessories
Bottom housing complete replacement SC 3
Upper housing complete replacement SC 3

Quantity

6.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Serial number from

46101

46101

Foot note text

VERSION 2

VERSION 2
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